Gas Turbine
Flowmeter
Widely used in various industries. Mainly used for Natural Gas, LPG, Coal gas and etc.
THRUST INTO THE FUTURE 22
Intelligent Volume Corrector

Model
Flow
Specification
Flow Range
(m3/h)
Qmin
(m3/h)
Max Pressure
lost (KPa)
Shell
Material
Weight (kg)
DN25(1 ")              GTB-25(A)                     G50                5-50                        ≤ 1                      1                                                       7
DN40(1½”)            GTB-40(A)                     G60                6-60                        ≤ 1                      1                                                       8
                               GTB-50(A)                     G40                6.5 - 65                   ≤ 1.3                 0.9
50(2")                    GTB-50(8)                     G65                8 - 100                    ≤ 1.6                 0.8                                                    8.5
                               GTB-50{C)                    G100              10 - 160                  ≤ 2.4                  2.0
                               GTB-80(A)                     G100              8 - 160                    ≤ 2.4                  1.0
80(3")                    GTB-80(8)                     G160              13 - 250                  ≤ 3.0                 1.6                                                    9.5
                               GTB-80{C)                     G250              20 - 400                 ≤ 5.0                  2.0
                               GTB-100(A)                   G160              13 - 250                  ≤ 3.3                 1.0
100(4")                  GTB-100(8)                   G250              20 - 400                  ≤ 4.2                 1.6                                                     15
                               GTB-100{C)                   G400              32 - 650                 ≤ 6.7                  1.8
                               GTB-150(A)                   G400              32 - 650                  ≤ 7.8                 1.6
150(6")                  GTB-150(8)                   G650              50 - 1000               ≤ 10                  2.0                                                     27
                               GTB-150{C)                   G1000            80 - 1600               ≤ 12                  2.3
                               GTB-200(A)                   G650              50 - 1000                ≤ 13                 1.6
200(8")                  GTB-200(8)                   G1000           80 - 1600                ≤ 16                 2.0                                                     45
                               GTB-200{C)                   G1600           130 - 2500              ≤ 20                 2.2
                               GTB-250(A)                   G1000           80 - 1600                ≤ 20                 1.2
250(10”)                GTB-250(8)                   G1600           130 - 2500              ≤ 22                 2.2                                                     128
                               GTB-250{C)                   G2500           200 - 4000              ≤ 25                 2.3
                               GTB-300(A)                   G1600           130 - 2500               ≤ 22                 1.6
300(12”)                GTB-300(8)                   G2500           200 - 4000              ≤ 25                 2.0                                                     265
                               GTB-300{C)                   G4000           320 - 6500              ≤ 35                 2.3
                               GTB-400(A)                   G1600           300 - 2500               ≤ 22                 1.8
400(16”)                GTB-400(8)                   G2500           500 - 4000              ≤ 35                 2.0                                                     380
                               GTB-400{C)                   G4000           600 - 8000              ≤ 40                 2.3
≤ 1.6 MPa
Aluminum
Alloy